
 LCS Coaches 
Fall 
HS Volleyball​ Karen Washington-Oglesby 
​                        kwashington-oglesby@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Cross Country​ Joe Manley​ ​ jmanley@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Football​ Kurt Earl​ ​ kearl@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Boys Tennis​ Troy Calfee​ ​ tcalfee@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Girls Golf​ Lisa Van Ostrand​ ​ lvanostrand@lincolnchristian.org 
JH Football​ Kyle Ballard​ ​ kballard@lincolnchristian.org 
JH Volleyball​ Tiffany Leonida​ ​ Leonidajuiceplus@gmail.com 
JH Cross Country​ Cameron Herrera​ ​ herreracameron6@gmail.com 
 
Winter 
HS Boys Basketball​ Chad Hansen​ ​ chansen@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Girls Basketball​ Trey Pittenger​ ​ tpittenger@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Wrestling​ Collin Mink​ ​ cmink@lincolnchristian.org 
JH Boys Basketball​ Jesse Thies​ ​ jessemthies@gmail.com 
JH Girls Basketball​ Ben Manley​ ​ bmanley@lincolnchristian.org​  
JH Wrestling​ Isaac Wegrzyn​ ​ iwiggy32@gmail.com 
 
Spring 
HS Track​ Joe Manley​ ​ jmanley@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Girls Tennis​ Lisa Van Ostrand​ ​ lvanostrand@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Boys Golf​ Kurt Earl​ ​ kearl@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Baseball​ Jason Bingham​ ​ jbingham@lincolnchristian.org 
JH Track​ Rene Hodges ​ ​ renekhodges@gmail.com 
 
Other (Grades 5-12) 
Band​ Emiley Bond​ ​ ebond@lincolnchristian.org 
Choir​ Monica Stryker​ ​ mstryker@lincolnchristian.org 
Strings​ Marissa Tegtmeier​​ mcooley@lincolnchristian.org 
Theatre​ Ryan Meers​ ​ rmeers@lincolnchristian.org 
HS Cheer​ Amy Hansen​ ​ ahansen@lincolnchristian.org 
JH Cheer​ Tristan Mitchell​ ​ tmitchell@lincolnchristian.org 
Dance​ Tracy Brester​ ​ dance@lincolnchristian.org 
Dance​ Bethany Korsmo​ ​ dance@lincolnchristian.org 
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